viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 879523
Market: San Antonio

Client: Congressional_Leadership_Fund

LinePri Zone

;5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
, 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
W o SAV
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
5 o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
;5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
o o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
0 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
11 2 SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
12 o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
13 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
14 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
TOTAL

Network

HGTV-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
CNN-C

HGTV-C
USA-C

HGTV-C
HGTV-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
CNN-C

HGTV-C
USA-C

HGTV-C

StartDate

10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

StopDate

10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM

10:00AM

12:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM

04:00PM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

98

Cost

$51.00
$49.00
$37.00
$29.00
$29.00
$27.00
$22.00
$51.00
$49.00
$37.00
$29.00
$29.00
$27.00
$22.00

ExtPrice

$612.00
$588.00
$444.00
$348.00
$348.00
$324.00
$264.00
$102.00
$98.00
$74.00
$58.00
$58.00
$54.00
$44.00

$3,416.00

Net

$338.13
$324.87
$245.31
$192.27
$192.27
$179.01
$145.86
$56.36
$54.15
$40.89
$32.05
$32.05
$29.84
$24.31

$1,887.34
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